
LOT 6 ROLLING ACRES ADDITION.
ORB 410-543, 652-14, 785-1632,
852-656, 971-732.

ORTIZ DINORAH
4007 5TH AVE
TEMPLE, PA 19560

29-6S-16-03970-006

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

29616.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/11/2015 TW 1.13 15,820 0 0 15,820

STANDARD
3

36,082
7,756
15,820
59,658
7,203
52,455

0
52,455
59,658

0

59,658

0971/0732 12/27/2002 WD Q I 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDUARDO & NILDA SOTO

DINORAH ORTIZ

0852/0656 1/20/1998 WD Q I 03 12,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELWELL

SOTO
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7792 PUMP/UTPOL 30 11/17/1993

HX Base Yr

317 SW NEWPORT PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,368 109.9000 65.94 90,206 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1286

BAS 150 100 150 3,956

BAS 256 100 256 6,752

BAS 264 100 264 6,963

BAS 616 100 616 16,248

FOP 114 35 40 1,055

UOP 168 25 42 1,108

1,568 1,368 36,082

BAS= N6 BAS= N16 W16 S16 E16$ W16 UOP= N6 W28 S6 E28 $ W28 S6
E44$ BAS= W44 S14 BAS= S6 E25N6 W25$ E25 FOP= S6 E19 N6 W19$
E19 N14 $.

BAS 6

1628

6

44

BAS 16

16

16

16

UOP 6

28

6

28

BAS

44

14

25 19

14

BAS6

25

6

25

FOP6

19

6

19

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 14 168.00 UT 7.50 7.50 60 2002 2002 3 60 756

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,756

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 15,820


